
LIVE STREAM AUCTION

Sale Total 218,321,750 including buyer's Premium (not including VAT) exchange rate used:

89.0% 147.3

Lot No Artist Title

Price realized(JPY)
including buyer's

Premium (not
including VAT)

Price realized
（US$）

001 KAWS UNTITLED 483,000 3,279
002 KAWS CLEAN SLATE 483,000 3,279
003 KAWS SHARE 690,000 4,684
004 KAWS THE PROMISE 529,000 3,591
005 KAWS Companionship in the Age of Loneliness 345,000 2,342
006 KAWS TIDE 391,000 2,654
007 KAWS "Teaser" Collection posters 299,000 2,030
008 KAWS BE@RBRICK 1000% (Gray) 172,500 1,171
009 KAWS 1. BE@RBRICK COMPANION …etc, 2 works 299,000 2,030
010 KAWS BE@RBRICK COMPANION 1000% Gray Dissected 253,000 1,718
011 KAWS BE@RBRICK KAWS CHOMPERS 400％ + 100% 149,500 1,015
012 KAWS ALONG THE WAY (Gray, Black, Brown) 184,000 1,249
013 KAWS CLEAN SLATE OPEN EDITION (Gray, Brown, Black) 299,000 2,030
014 KAWS GONE OPEN EDITION (Gray, Brown, Black) 253,000 1,718
015 KAWS KAWS: HOLIDAY UK - Figure (Gray, Brown, Black) 184,000 1,249
016 KAWS Kaws: Holiday Japan (Gray, Brown, Black) 103,500 703
017 KAWS WHAT PARTY OPEN EDITION (White, Black, Pink, Yellow, Orange) 184,000 1,249
018 KAWS SMALL LIE OPEN EDITION (Gray, Brown, Black) 138,000 937
019 KAWS KACHAMUKKU Original Colorway 126,500 859
020 INVADER Invaded Cube, from Rubikcubism (NVDR1-1) 184,000 1,249
021 INVADER Rubik Country Life, from Rubikcubism (NVDR1-3) 253,000 1,718
022 Nick WALKER Vandal Triptych 115,000 781
023 Nick WALKER Love Handles 161,000 1,093
024 Mr. Brainwash Wonder Woman 345,000 2,342
025 D*Face 1. Love Bites／2. Love won't tear us apart 0 0
026 JR Inside out, Action in Kesennuma, Japon 103,500 703
027 Hebru BRANTLEY Little Big Head 63,250 429
028 Hebru BRANTLEY 1. FLYNAMIC DUO - BATBOY／2. FLYNAMIC DUO - SPARROW 97,750 664
029 Roby Dwi ANTONO KIRA - BLACK 92,000 625
030 Matt GONDEK My Voice is Color 57,500 390
031 Matt GONDEK BROKEN FAMILY 57,500 390
032 Joshua VIDES BROKEN SHACKLES 23,000 156
033 Mr Doodle Alien Town 92,000 625
034 Howard HODGKIN After Lunch (Heenk 57) 0 0
035 Coté ESCRIVÁ Friendship 34,500 234
036 Jordy KERWICK BLACK OF THE SUN (AVANT) 126,500 859
037 David SHRIGLEY Double Cheeseburger End of the World Giveaway 195,500 1,327
038 David SHRIGLEY Untitled (Time) 184,000 1,249
039 David SHRIGLEY Untitled (I love pets and things and people) 483,000 3,279
040 David SHRIGLEY Untitled (Pretty Thoughts inside your head) 253,000 1,718
041 Beejoir Gold LV Child 69,000 468
042 Kasing LUNG Zimomo Maneki (Gold version) 770,500 5,231
043 Kasing LUNG × T9G LABUBU RANGEAS 437,000 2,967
044 Edgar PLANS Hero Artist (Blue) 149,500 1,015
045 Joan CORNELLÀ DOUBLE HANDSTAND (Green) 40,250 273
046 Robin F. WILLIAMS Stop Signs 0 0
047 Joep VAN LIEFLAND Sony Memories 0 0
048 Emily Mae SMITH Medusa 0 0
049 Bernard FRIZE Caisse * 57,500 390
050 Damien HIRST 1. BUTTERFLY RAINBOW (SMALL) (H7-2)／2. HEART (SMALL) (H7-4) 126,500 859
051 Damien HIRST 1. Forever (Small) (H8-4)／2. Fruitful (Small) (H8-2) 218,500 1,483
052 José PARLÁ Jose Parla Signed and Hand Embellished Record Arthur Baker 126,500 859
053 Tom SACHS Too Darn Hot 253,000 1,718
054 Michael KAGAN 1. CERNAN White ／2. CERNAN Blue ／3. CERNAN Black 207,000 1,405
055 Mike LEE 1. Lonely Girl (White)／2. Lonely Boy (Black) 0 0
056 Javier CALLEJA No Wings To Fly Figure 103,500 703
057 Javier CALLEJA Mr. Günter Water Bottle 80,500 547
058 Javier CALLEJA Do Not Touch (colored) 299,000 2,030
059 Javier CALLEJA Do Not Touch (Grey) 253,000 1,718
060 Daniel ARSHAM BLUE CRYSTALIZED PIKACHU 276,000 1,874
061 Daniel ARSHAM RIMOWA x Daniel Arsham "Eroded Attaché" 172,500 1,171
062 SORAYAMA Hajime × Daniel ARSHAM untitled_holding hands 345,000 2,342
063 SORAYAMA Hajime SORAYAMA Classic Robot Surf（silver） 230,000 1,561
064 SORAYAMA Hajime × CASE STUDYO A Touch of Mercury 230,000 1,561
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065 SORAYAMA Hajime 1. SEXY ROBOT …etc, 2 works 299,000 2,030
066 SORAYAMA Hajime BE@RBRICK SORAYAMA × 2G GOLD Ver. 1000％ 74,750 507
067 SORAYAMA Hajime 1. Future Mickey Ⅱ／2. BE@RBRICK FUTURE MICKEY (2nd COLOR Ver.) 1000％ 184,000 1,249
068 KOMURO Takahiro Neo Doublethink 655,500 4,450
069 KOMURO Takahiro Magic dragon sofubi #3 724,500 4,919
070 KOMURO Takahiro Sorcerer's mask 0 0
071 OBATA Taku Bboy JIKI 172,500 1,171
072 OBATA Taku Multiple B-Boy 2 57,500 390
073 OBATA Taku Movement and BUTTAI 172,500 1,171
074 NAGABA Yu 1. Fireplace／2. Toy Car 63,250 429
075 NAGABA Yu VINCENT & JULES 172,500 1,171
076 NAGABA Yu 1. Statue No.1／2. Great Balls of Fire "Rooster" & "Maverick&Goose" 115,000 781
077 HANAI Yusuke THROW STONES 0 0
078 HANAI Yusuke Bajari Surf Shop 0 0
079 HANAI Yusuke 1. Facing the Current／2. Rain 172,500 1,171
080 ROKKAKU Ayako Untitled 0 0
081 ROKKAKU Ayako Untitled 1,207,500 8,198
082 ROKKAKU Ayako Hayaumare March 1,150,000 7,807
083 KYNE Untitled 0 0
084 MURAKAMI Takashi × KYNE Untitled: R 1,092,500 7,417
085 KYNE Untitled 345,000 2,342
086 NAKANISHI Rei TW-18 184,000 1,249
087 YAMAGUCHI Meguru PROMINENCE NO. 1 0 0
088 TIDE Statue 0 0
089 TIDE nap 0 0
090 TIDE Angry Cat 368,000 2,498
091 VERDY 1. VISTY／2. Girls Don't Cry GDC Angel Logo Pillow Red 0 0
092 LY BOTANIZE ON THE STREET 138,000 937
093 LY Our Eyes Met 109,250 742
094 Adriana OLIVER Untitled 57,500 390
095 Adriana OLIVER 1. First Portrait／2. Second Portrait 63,250 429
096 FACE TAXPAYER (ORANGE) 51,750 351
097 FACE Manekineko 63,250 429
098 JUN OSON 1. I won't lose／2. Work 92,000 625
099 HASHIZUME Yuya GRAVITY POINT Lv3 Ver.3D (SHA) 74,750 507
100 HASHIZUME Yuya eyewater 161,000 1,093
101 HASHIZUME Yuya eyewater 299,000 2,030
102 Backside works. Grumpy girls 575,000 3,904
103 Backside works. Caudex girl 632,500 4,294
104 Backside works. Botanaino? black 575,000 3,904
105 Backside works. Ghost Master Apocalypse (Yellow) 724,500 4,919
106 YAMAMOTO Mayuka sitting bear 276,000 1,874
107 YAMAMOTO Mayuka Mountain Goat Boy 253,000 1,718
108 HAYASHI Shigeki Q.P "ASTRA" 195,500 1,327
109 YANOBE Kenji Mini Giant Torayan 552,000 3,747
110 Chim↑Pom Juliaanske 0 0
111 SHIMODA Hikari Light up ! Lonely Hero and Obake 0 0
112 HAYAMA Teiji 1. Ocre Monroe／2. Rainbow Marilyn／3. Hulk Marilyn 34,500 234
113 MITOBE Nanae Commemorative Multiple for "Rock is Dead" 184,000 1,249
114 ISOMURA Dan 1-2. Work 17,250 117
115 SATOH Naritaka Red Woman 2 161,000 1,093
116 SATOH Naritaka Glitter 184,000 1,249
117 TOMOZAWA Kotao Slime CLXVI 483,000 3,279
118 TOMOZAWA Kotao slime CXXIII 460,000 3,123
119 IDA Yukimasa Self Portrait 437,000 2,967
120 IDA Yukimasa Jorgen 253,000 1,718
121 IDA Yukimasa YUKIMASA IDA: Crystallization 207,000 1,405
122 KOMATSU Miwa Will gathering to the center 529,000 3,591
123 GOKITA Tomoo 1. Escape into Fantasy／2. Escape into Reality 0 0
124 NAWA Kohei Line - Random - CMY #2 414,000 2,811
125 NAWA Kohei Velvet - Mol (flora, R) 414,000 2,811
126 MATSUYAMA Tomokazu Natural Shell Pride 0 0
127 MATSUYAMA Tomokazu DAYLIGHT AWAY 437,000 2,967
128 MATSUYAMA Tomokazu River To The Bank 299,000 2,030
129 YAMAGUCHI Akira One Hundred Views of Dogo "Isaniwa Shrine" 230,000 1,561
130 HIRAKO Yuichi 1. Gift 01／2. Gift 14 253,000 1,718
131 KUWATA Takuro Cups 69,000 468
132 KOBAYASHI Misako Encounter 0 0
133 KATO Izumi Untitled 27 253,000 1,718
134 KATO Izumi Untitled 74,750 507
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135 KATO Izumi Untitled 57,500 390
136 OHTAKE Shinro A Spiral and a Code Ⅱ 92,000 625
137 OHTAKE Shinro Puzzle Punks 2022 (color) 0 0
138 TANAAMI Keiichi Portrait of T 86,250 586
139 YOKOO Tadanori 1. Moat／2. Motorcycle／3. Razor…etc, 5 works 161,000 1,093
140 NARA Yoshitomo 2004 Calendar for Department of Painting (Printmaking)… 161,000 1,093
141 NARA Yoshitomo goods 1. Slash With a Knife 2001／2. Hell Cat 2000／3. Walk on Eco Bag 109,250 742
142 NARA Yoshitomo goods 1. Marching on a Butterbur Leaf／2. Real One／3. Banging the Drum 253,000 1,718
143 KUSAMA Yayoi goods Infinity Nets (Cup & Saucer) 74,750 507
144 KUSAMA Yayoi goods SHANGHAI EXPO SILK SCARF (Yellow) 460,000 3,123
145 KUSAMA Yayoi goods SHANGHAI EXPO SILK SCARF (Red) 437,000 2,967
146 KUSAMA Yayoi Lemon Squash Original Offset Print 253,000 1,718
147 O JUN A Pigeon Flies Off, I Get Startled 92,000 625
148 FUNAKOSHI Katsura The Night Talks to Me 109,250 742
149 FUNAKOSHI Katsura Dreaming in the Desert 109,250 742
150 FUNAKOSHI Katsura The Green Sphinx 126,500 859
151 FUNAKOSHI Katsura A Vallery Guard 74,750 507
152 FUNAKOSHI Katsura The Frozen Throat 126,500 859
153 NAKAMURA Hiroshi 1. Boots and Train (Blue)／2. Boots and Train (Red)…etc, 6 works 0 0
154 NAKAMURA Hiroshi 1-2.4. Saint Girl／3. Saint Girl (black)／5. Saint Girl (red)／6. Saint Girl (Ⅱ) 0 0
155 INOKUMA Genichiro Landscape 0 0
156 YAMAGUCHI Katsuhiro 1. Kinetic Fountain／2. Deep into the Night 28,750 195
157 MATSUZAWA Yutaka 1. Draft of the Public／2. Statement 80,500 547
158 Ay-O From Seasonal Flowers (18 Colors Background) 126,500 859
159 ORIMOTO Tatsumi Animal Art 1979 - 2014 97,750 664
160 TAKAMATSU Jiro The Birth of Land 172,500 1,171
162 1. SHIRAGA Kazuo／2. MOTONAGA… 1. Passionate Winter XXIV/CCC／2. Above Red…etc, 5 works 184,000 1,249
163 1. SHIRAGA Kazuo／2. MOTONAGA… 1. Circle in Orange／2. Papapipipuu…etc, 5 works 115,000 781
164 SHIRAGA Kazuo RAI 149,500 1,015
165 MATSUTANI Takesada Room 0 0
166 SAITO Yoshishige Work 34,500 234
167 Jean FAUTRIER Ecriture sur fond bleu (Mason 282) 80,500 547
168 Corita KENT bicentennial #2 0 0
169 Sam FRANCIS Work 218,500 1,483
170 Robert RAUSCHENBERG Horsefeathers Thirteen-IV (Gemini 424) 149,500 1,015
171 Claes OLDENBURG Lipstick (Ascending) on Caterpiller Tracks (Axsom & Platzker 102) 40,250 273
172 Mel BOCHNER MEDITATION ON THE THEOREM OF PYTHAGORAS 230,000 1,561
173 Enrico CASTELLANI Work 149,500 1,015
174 Lawrence WEINER APPROACH TO CUL-DE-SACS 57,500 390
175 Christopher WOOL Untitled - The Show is Over 195,500 1,327
176 Joseph BEUYS 7000-Eichen-Tüte 51,750 351
177 XU ZHEN® Eternity - Northern Qi Standing Buddha, Amazon and Barbarian 138,000 937
178 HUANG Yuxing 1. Mountain Beyond／2. Sunrise and Sunset 0 0
179 Nalini MALANI After T.S. Eliot's The Wasteland 0 0
180 AI Weiwei Human Flow 172,500 1,171
181 ZHANG Xiaogang Green Wall Series 506,000 3,435
182 Yue MINJUN Three Beauties 57,500 390
183 SHIM Moon-Seup The Presentation 0 0
184 LEE U-fan 1. A CUT SHOT 1／2. A CUT SHOT 3 97,750 664
185 LEE U-fan Stopped on the Way 1 230,000 1,561
186 Pablo PICASSO Catalogue Raisonné 2,300,000 15,614
187 Gustave COURBET Catalogue Raisonné 23,000 156
188 Gustave MOREAU Catalogue Raisonné 11,500 78
189 Eugène BOUDIN Catalogue Raisonné 115,000 781
190 Camille PISSARRO Catalogue Raisonné 138,000 937
191 Edgar DEGAS Catalogue Raisonné 80,500 547
192 1. Édouard MANET／2. Berthe MORISOT Catalogue Raisonné 51,750 351
193 Paul CÉZANNE Catalogue Raisonné 115,000 781
194 Alfred SISLEY Catalogue Raisonné 46,000 312
195 Claude MONET Catalogue Raisonné 126,500 859
196 Odilon REDON Catalogue Raisonné 103,500 703
197 Pierre-Auguste RENOIR Catalogue Raisonné 368,000 2,498
198 1-6. Pierre-Auguste RENOIR／7. Vincent van GOGH Catalogue Raisonné 51,750 351
199 Paul GAUGUIN Catalogue Raisonné 109,250 742
200 Georges SEURAT Catalogue Raisonné 120,750 820
201 Paul SIGNAC Catalogue Raisonné 34,500 234
202 Henri de Toulouse-LAUTREC Catalogue Raisonné 63,250 429
203 Pierre BONNARD Catalogue Raisonné 149,500 1,015
204 Georges ROUAULT Catalogue Raisonné 40,250 273
205 Édouard VUILLARD Catalogue Raisonné 161,000 1,093
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206 Raoul DUFY Catalogue Raisonné 97,750 664
207 Fernand LÉGER Catalogue Raisonné 161,000 1,093
208 Georges BRAQUE Catalogue Raisonné 34,500 234
209 1-2. Maurice UTRILLO／3. Suzanne VALADON Catalogue Raisonné 230,000 1,561
210 Marie LAURENCIN Catalogue Raisonné 299,000 2,030
211 Amedeo MODIGLIANI Catalogue Raisonné 115,000 781
212 Léonard Tsuguharu FOUJITA Catalogue Raisonné 115,000 781
213 Marc CHAGALL Catalogue Raisonné 40,250 273
214 Juan GRIS Catalogue Raisonné 17,250 117
215 Moise KISLING Catalogue Raisonné 172,500 1,171
216 Max ERNST Catalogue Raisonné 40,250 273
217 Joan MIRÓ Catalogue Raisonné 97,750 664
218 Balthus Catalogue Raisonné 28,750 195
219 Jean DUBUFFET Catalogue Raisonné 86,250 586
220 1-2. Maurice de VLAMINCK／3. Maurice ESTÈVE Catalogue Raisonné 51,750 351
221 Bernard BUFFET Catalogue Raisonné 172,500 1,171
222 Wolfgang TILLMANS Freischwimmer TFL 150 92,000 625
223 Joel MEYEROWITZ St. Louis and the Arch 138,000 937
224 Michal ROVNER Incursion 17,250 117
225 Herb RITTS Mimi & Tony, Los Angeles 63,250 429
226 Steven KLEIN Portrait of girl 0 0
227 Tom HUNTER The anthropologist 57,500 390
228 Joel-Peter WITKIN Works 92,000 625
229 ARAKI Nobuyoshi Works 345,000 2,342
230 SEIKE Tomio 1. TSZ 65-16 ／ 2. TSZ 248-36 from "Portrait of ZOE" series 276,000 1,874
231 MATSUE Taiji ICELAND 1992 #32 51,750 351
232 MATSUE Taiji ANF 100465 92,000 625
233 YONEDA Tomoko Adolf and Eva's sofa (from the series of "Fragments of the unimaginable") 69,000 468
234 MATSUOKA Ittetsu 1. Pana-Sonic 2／2. Yasashiidake 3 115,000 781
235 NINAGAWA Mika Liquid Dreams 230,000 1,561
236 OMIYA Ellie Onbashira Ⅱ 40,250 273
237 MURAKAMI Takashi Jellyfish Eyes - Max and Shimon in the Strange Forest 575,000 3,904
238 MURAKAMI Takashi Daruma the Great 609,500 4,138
239 MURAKAMI Takashi Shangri-La Blue 885,500 6,012
240 MURAKAMI Takashi And THEN Blue 690,000 4,684
241 MURAKAMI Takashi Flowers on the Island Closest to Heaven 414,000 2,811
242 MURAKAMI Takashi New Day: Self-Portrait 207,000 1,405
243 MURAKAMI Takashi A Child's Panda Hugging a Flower Ball 253,000 1,718
244 MURAKAMI Takashi Wouldn't It Be Nice if We Could Do Such a thing 632,500 4,294
245 MURAKAMI Takashi Jellyfish Eyes 207,000 1,405
246 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Camellia Red／2. Green Green 299,000 2,030
247 MURAKAMI Takashi Korpokkur in the Forest 609,500 4,138
248 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. 727999／2. Me and the Mr. DOBs 276,000 1,874
249 MURAKAMI Takashi Snow, Moon, and Flower: Kaikai and Kiki Viewing the Moon 253,000 1,718
250 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Multiverse, Flowers／2. Charge into the Center of Consciousness 368,000 2,498
251 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Open Your Hands Wide, Embrace Happiness!…etc, 2 works 391,000 2,654
252 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Flowers In Heaven／2. Me and Mr. DOB 195,500 1,327
253 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. 108 Bonnō MURAKAMI.FLOWERS／2. Longing for Zao Wou-Ki’s Flower Painting 184,000 1,249
254 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. And Then × 6 (Blue: The Superflat Method)…etc, 3 works 276,000 1,874
255 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Homage to 'Basket of Flowers' by Song Dynasty Artist Li Song…etc, 3 works 414,000 2,811
256 MURAKAMI Takashi Poporoke Forest 230,000 1,561
257 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. And then and then and then and then and then (Blue)…etc, 4 works 345,000 2,342
258 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. So Much Fun, Under the Blue Sky…etc, 3 works 437,000 2,967
259 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Korin's Flowers and Abstract Imagery／2. Kyoto Korin Mononoke Flower 299,000 2,030
260 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. And Then × 6 (Vermillion: The Superflat Method)…etc, 3 works 195,500 1,327
261 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Poppin’ Flowers／2. Lots of Flowers 276,000 1,874
262 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Maiko in Springtime Kyoto…etc, 3 works 529,000 3,591
263 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. PARA-KITI DOB／2. Doraemon and Friends Under the Blue Sky 138,000 937
264 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. CUBE／2. CUBE 2／3. Cosmos 253,000 1,718
265 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Jellyfish Eyes Cream／2. Backbeard 69,000 468
266 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Beyond the Dimensions／2. Flower Sparkles! 345,000 2,342
267 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Flowerball: Colorful, Miracle, Sparkle／2. Burying My Face in the Field of Flower 437,000 2,967
268 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. HOYOYO／2. Champignons 126,500 859
269 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. With Reverence, I Lay Myself Before You - Kōrin - Chrysanthemum…etc, 2 works 345,000 2,342
270 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Panda Cubs Panda Cubs…etc, 3 works 391,000 2,654
271 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. My arms and legs rot off and though my blood…etc, 2 works 172,500 1,171
272 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. DOB totem pole／2. !N-CHA!／3. Flowers Have Bloomed 172,500 1,171
273 MURAKAMI Takashi Doves and hawks 253,000 1,718
274 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. Ensō: Facing the Pitch-black Void／2. Ensō: A World Filled with Light 391,000 2,654
275 MURAKAMI Takashi Coffee Zen, Ensō: White 230,000 1,561
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276 MURAKAMI Takashi 1. MCRST, 1962→2011／2. I know Not. I know 253,000 1,718
277 MURAKAMI Takashi Untitled 161,000 1,093
278 Virgil ABLOH Spray Here. 97,750 664
279 MURAKAMI Takashi Flower Ball 40,250 273
280 MURAKAMI Takashi DOB Kokeshi 103,500 703
281 MURAKAMI Takashi Kaikai & Kiki "Tonari no Zingaro" limited edition PVC figure 276,000 1,874
282 Otani Workshop Tanilla 126,500 859
283 Otani Workshop 1. Bear／2. Sleeping Boy／3. Monster 138,000 937
284 ob Past Wound 0 0
285 TAKANO Aya 1. moment／2. future daily morning routine 34,500 234
286 1. MADSAKI／2. Mr. 1. Homage to Takashi Murakami Flowers 3_P／2. V 46,000 312
287 MADSAKI Untitled 103,500 703
288 MADSAKI Coffee Break Drawing of Mona Lisa_P 28,750 195
289 MADSAKI Mona Lisa 3P (Inspired by Leonardo da Vinci) 86,250 586
290 MADSAKI 1. Homage to Takashi Murakami Flowers 3_P…etc, 5 works 109,250 742
291 Ei-Q Photo Ei-Q Dessin Portfolio [1] House, Window, People …etc, 7 works 322,000 2,186
292 YAMADA Masaaki Work B.p 150 391,000 2,654
293 KITO Akira Oedipus Complex 63,250 429
294 TABUCHI Yasse COMPOSITION 57,500 390
295 KANNO Seiko Untitled 1,667,500 11,320
296 IZUMI Shigeru Untitled 80,500 547
297 IZUMI Shigeru Jerusalem 57,500 390
298 HORIO Sadaharu Untitled 86,250 586
299 HORIO Sadaharu A matter of course (Soil) 63,250 429
300 NAKAMURA Hiroshi Untitled 368,000 2,498
301 MOTONAGA Sadamasa Untitled 1,265,000 8,588
302 TANAKA Atsuko Work 1,667,500 11,320
303 MURAKAMI Tomoharu Work 253,000 1,718
304 MURAKAMI Tomoharu Work 138,000 937
305 TOYOSHIMA Yasuko 1. Bullet Mark Sticker／2. Safety Pin 57,500 390
306 TOYOSHIMA Yasuko Origination Method (Expressions of Honest Humanity) 63,250 429
307 O JUN Haneda 609,500 4,138
308 O JUN Work 57,500 390
309 YANAGI Yukinori Works 184,000 1,249
310 HITSUDA Nobuya Small flight 345,000 2,342
311 YOSHIDA Katsuro Touch - "to Spring-24" 184,000 1,249
312 HUANG Rui Work 126,500 859
313 MISHIMA Kimiyo Works 138,000 937
314 MISHIMA Kimiyo Package no12 391,000 2,654
315 KUSAMA Yayoi Pumpkin (Yellow Y) (Kusama 148) 11,155,000 75,730
316 KUSAMA Yayoi Pumpkin (White Y) (Kusama 150) 7,245,000 49,185
317 KUSAMA Yayoi Pumpkin (RT) (Kusama 230) 3,105,000 21,079
318 KUSAMA Yayoi Pumpkin (YSQ) (Kusama 240) 6,900,000 46,843
319 KUSAMA Yayoi Pumpkin (RYSQ) (Kusama 241) 4,830,000 32,790
320 KUSAMA Yayoi Bud (Kusama 211) 1,150,000 7,807
321 KUSAMA Yayoi Disappointment (Kusama 191) 1,782,500 12,101
322 KURODA Taizo UNTITLED WHITE PORCELAIN (HANAIRE) 0 0
323 KURODA Taizo UNTITLED WHITE PORCELAIN (HACHI) 552,000 3,747
324 KUWATA Takuro Yellow-slipped platinum Kairagi Shino small bowl 483,000 3,279
325 KUWATA Takuro Blue-slipped gold Kairagi Shino bowl 391,000 2,654
326 AOKI Ryota Bodhisattva-Milk Porcelain Censer 23,000 156
327 UEDA Yuji 1. No.18 ／2. No.19 230,000 1,561
328 OKAZAKI Kenjiro 足手まといの目（目をうばうに足る） 3,220,000 21,860
329 NISHIMURA Yu Things of the Sea 1,725,000 11,711
330 IMAI Ulala FRUITS 6,095,000 41,378
331 KATO Izumi Untitled 690,000 4,684
332 NAWA Kohei Particle-Kewpie 0 0
333 NAWA Kohei PixCell-Toy-Goldfish #9 (Shubunkin) 2,645,000 17,957
334 NAWA Kohei PixCell-Toy-Goldfish #3 (Ranchu) 1,610,000 10,930
335 NAWA Kohei PixCell-Trump #4 (Royal Straight Flush-Diamond) 2,530,000 17,176
336 NAWA Kohei Direction #102 1,782,500 12,101
337 KOMATSU Miwa Flame Komainu 4,600,000 31,229
338 KOMATSU Miwa Lightning Komainu 4,600,000 31,229
339 KOMATSU Miwa Illusion 1,840,000 12,492
340 KOMATSU Miwa Ugandan Children's Dreams Are Made of Hope 1,437,500 9,759
341 MATSUYAMA Tomokazu Soul Sister Dead End #4 7,245,000 49,185
342 MATSUYAMA Tomokazu Work 839,500 5,699
343 ROKKAKU Ayako Untitled 747,500 5,075
344 ROKKAKU Ayako Untitled 6,095,000 41,378
345 NAGAI Hiroshi Untitled 3,680,000 24,983
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346 NAGAI Hiroshi Untitled 5,175,000 35,132
348 KYNE Untitled 4,140,000 28,106
349 KYNE Untitled 920,000 6,246
350 KYNE × YAMAGUCHI Meguru "STAY GOLD" LIMITED 100 770,500 5,231
351 YAMAGUCHI Meguru OUT OF BOUNDS NO. 63 0 0
353 Barry MCGEE Untitled 1,725,000 11,711
354 Jordy KERWICK Untitled 207,000 1,405
355 Jordy KERWICK Only Son of the Ladies Man 184,000 1,249
356 Justin LIAM O’BRIEN 1. Work／2. There's no sacred vision like her 172,500 1,171
357 Ross BLECKNER LOVE 414,000 2,811
358 Damien HIRST Spin Painting (Butterfly) 414,000 2,811
359 BANKSY Monkey Queen 2,127,500 14,443
360 KAWS NO ONE'S HOME 1,552,500 10,540
361 Andy WARHOL COW (F. & S. Ⅱ.12A) 2,415,000 16,395
362 Doug and Mike STARN Structure of Thought #1-4, 6, 10-11 0 0
363 Doug and Mike STARN Black Pulse #17 115,000 781
364 Prudencio IRAZABAL Untitled 1P8 299,000 2,030
365 Robert WIENS White Birch 0 0
366 ARMAN Colère de Paganini 805,000 5,465
367 Henri MICHAUX Mask 506,000 3,435
368 Pablo PICASSO from 'Imaginary Portraits' 322,000 2,186
369 Georges BRAQUE Untitled (from L'ordre des oiseaux) 230,000 1,561
370 IDA Yukimasa End of today - 4/30/2020 Self Portrait - 1,437,500 9,759
371 IDA Yukimasa End of today 885,500 6,012
372 HIRAKO Yuichi Garden Memories: Life with Plants 460,000 3,123
373 HIRAKO Yuichi Compost 91 460,000 3,123
374 HIRAKO Yuichi Boy 95 437,000 2,967
375 INOSE Naoya Untitled 115,000 781
376 TANIGUCHI Syozo Melody 770,500 5,231
377 TANIGUCHI Syozo WALL 195,500 1,327
378 TANIGUCHI Syozo DARKNESS & ME 253,000 1,718
379 MITOBE Nanae I am an Antichrist 2,875,000 19,518
380 MITOBE Nanae Picture Diary 20201015 161,000 1,093
381 MITOBE Nanae Picture Diary 20201015 138,000 937
382 TAKAHASHI Tomohiro Blue 0 0
383 EGAMI Etsu Zhuge Kongming 885,500 6,012
384 EGAMI Etsu Rainbow-2020-033 690,000 4,684
385 AZUMA Shinya Neck biting dog 345,000 2,342
386 AZUMA Shinya Waiting for fountain 172,500 1,171
387 AZUMA Shinya Impact from the Butt 529,000 3,591
388 soh souen tie no.75 172,500 1,171
389 soh souen tie no.69 230,000 1,561
390 soh souen etude 51,750 351
391 AOKABI Saya 20200224 138,000 937
392 MADSAKI Untitled 839,500 5,699
393 MADSAKI Seven Deadly Sins 391,000 2,654
394 HOSOKAWA Maki Like Woman with a Pearl Necklace 839,500 5,699
395 KAMIJO Susumu Candy 839,500 5,699
396 AI☆MADONNA Go Back to the Moon, Please 609,500 4,138
397 AKAMATSU Akitoshi drawing No. 10 109,250 742
398 conix Flowing 2 276,000 1,874
399 Todd JAMES Pipe 184,000 1,249
400 James JARVIS JJ_067 0 0
401 Adriana OLIVER PORTRAIT 161,000 1,093
402 MHAK AXIS 0 0
403 JUN OSON IA_1 172,500 1,171
404 JUN OSON Mr. Share 172,500 1,171
406 dugudagii thing03 86,250 586
407 dugudagii Untitled 57,500 390
408 hi-dutch Emerald Green Smile 138,000 937
409 hi-dutch Three circles / Mix 109,250 742
410 NAGABA Yu I SEND 92,000 625
411 YAIRI Koichi Ghost Drawing 5 207,000 1,405
412 YAIRI Koichi SCENE_Ride on punch!_Flyer_Re 80,500 547
413 BOXER JUNTARO 5,Kate 253,000 1,718
414 BOXER JUNTARO smoking girl 57,500 390
415 Meguru YAMAGUCHI × Go ITAMI ENERGY FLOW NO. 24 0 0
416 LY Untitled 770,500 5,231
417 HANAI Yusuke Untitled 483,000 3,279
418 YAMAGUCHI Koji Untitled No.25 483,000 3,279
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420 BIEN Double orange tiger 115,000 781
421 baanai ARIGATOUGOZAIMASU (BBF) 230,000 1,561
422 SUZUKI Masaaki Untitled 149,500 1,015
423 HOSHIYAMA Kotaro Francis Bacon 230,000 1,561
424 Sablo Mikawa A man standing in the wilderness 115,000 781
425 Sablo Mikawa Work 322,000 2,186
426 ESOW Work 23,000 156
427 ESOW × ARAKAWA Shinsaku ESOW Shinsaku Arakawa Exhibition, Work No. 27 28,750 195
428 MOTAS. nontitle116 138,000 937
429 AUTO MOAI Anonymous (Purple) 230,000 1,561
430 AUTO MOAI Untitled 86,250 586
431 AUTO MOAI Untitled 23,000 156
432 AMANO Takeru Work 34,500 234
433 AMANO Takeru VENUS 954,500 6,480
434 HASHIMOTO Yutaka Study for NULL (Portrait of someone#024) 345,000 2,342
435 HASHIMOTO Yutaka Study_for_Null_Portrait of someone #026 207,000 1,405
436 MATSUYAMA Shigeki Portrait of dazzle #18 276,000 1,874
437 MATSUYAMA Shigeki Portrait of dazzle (bot) #167 0 0
438 SATAKE Ryuzo The Wind God 34,500 234
439 SATAKE Ryuzo The Thunder God 34,500 234
440 OKUDA Yuta Abstract Bouquet 210830 (Silver × Gold) 460,000 3,123
441 OKUDA Yuta Abstract Flowers (Pearl White × Bronze) 230,000 1,561
442 OKUDA Yuta Rebirth 103,500 703
443 Saiakunana Work 86,250 586
444 Saiakunana TRASH AND BRIGHT 276,000 1,874
445 Saiakunana I Don't Give a Damn About That Nonsense 74,750 507
446 NAKA Erika you can buy #1 253,000 1,718
447 KOIZUMI Ryo enso #1383222 345,000 2,342
448 KOIZUMI Ryo Halo #48351 460,000 3,123
449 YAMAGUCHI Masato How do I look? caseB*2 552,000 3,747
450 YAMAGUCHI Masato I know what U want *B3 483,000 3,279
451 KAWASHIMA Yu Recipient 161,000 1,093
452 KAWASHIMA Yu FRAGMENT BOX 86,250 586
453 TATSUGUCHI Keita Demon Girl 460,000 3,123
454 AMANO Yoshitaka Work 218,500 1,483
455 TANAKA Koki Tree, Green 46,000 312
456 TANAKA Koki Dear Old Bird, Orange and Blue 40,250 273
457 MARUYAMA Naofumi 1993.5.31 0 0
458 NAKAGAWA Yoshinobu Sowing 94076 0 0
459 HOKI Nobuya Untitled 149,500 1,015
460 HOKI Nobuya Untitled 126,500 859
461 KUWAHARA Masahiko Pure Land 230,000 1,561
462 KITO Kengo cartwheel galaxy 0 0
463 OGAWA Shinji Prague 529,000 3,591
464 OGAWA Shinji PROJECTION 1 322,000 2,186
465 SHIGI Goh Store 103,500 703
466 TSUJIMURA Shiro Work 69,000 468
467 KOTANI Kurumi Smiley Purple 172,500 1,171
468 KOTANI Kurumi Imitation 6 138,000 937
469 YAMAMOTO Shohei reiterate-signature AW- 0 0
470 ISOMURA Dan Leakage 1 63,250 429
471 OKADA Yurina kamome 006. 172,500 1,171
472 OKADA Yurina Pray 01. 74,750 507
473 MINAMI Ibuki 1. 10R-PtF-SM-33／2. CMPSN-TOR-PtF-SPO 184,000 1,249
474 NAGASHIMA Iori Hello again 97,750 664
475 TSUCHITORI Fumika 202306 138,000 937
476 TSUCHITORI Fumika I and You (from shadow, or mirror) 253,000 1,718
477 OKUBO Saya She's sitting 115,000 781
478 OKUBO Saya Thinking Man 230,000 1,561
479 MAKITA Ai Untitled 230,000 1,561
480 MAKITA Ai The Windows 126,500 859
481 YAMATO Mio under my skin 149,500 1,015
482 SAKAMOTO Natsuko 1. Echo／2. The leaving of desire／3. The tatters of dreams…etc, 6 works 460,000 3,123
483 KUROSAKA Mai Untitled 57,500 390
484 KOBAYASHI Mariko 1. messenger 1／2. messenger 3 115,000 781
485 TSUKAMOTO Aki 1-4. Work 0 0
486 vug man 0 0
487 NOZAWA Azusa Portrait no.29 195,500 1,327
488 SUZUKI Suzukazu I'm Pretty Full 51,750 351
489 gemi 1. Meteor Showers／2. Omens 57,500 390
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490 MINAHAMU Streaming Life 218,500 1,483
491 NAKAMURA Momoko I'm not angel (1) 92,000 625
492 NAKAMURA Momoko immortality 34,500 234
493 IIDA Miho Image, Morisot - mirror 23,000 156
494 KUDO Chihiro who 57,500 390
495 IDETSU Kyoko Buy me (women) 57,500 390
496 SUGITA Youhei 1. The Alien／2. The Goku／3. Crystal series 24 138,000 937
497 COBAYASHI Kenta Tokyo Space-Time Continuum Ⅱ #smudge 23,000 156
498 MATSUDA Hal Bunnies 115,000 781
499 UMEZAWA Kazuki KATAKANA 0 0
500 MORI Hiroshi Monalisa x SNATCHER 609,500 4,138
501 MORI Hiroshi If There was impossible Campbell's Soup Cans… 138,000 937
502 Zoe After All, Everyone Will Like Me 0 0
503 KIHARA Koshiro Fin 0 0
504 KIM Mitsuo row-kanaami #22 (silver) 0 0
505 MATSUOKA Yuzuho outline (check#60) 57,500 390
506 SOUTOME Teppei Our time #3 230,000 1,561
507 OHTAKE Ryuta Work 0 0
508 YANG Bo Wash my Levi’s (a jealous guy) 253,000 1,718
509 OSE Mayuko River 34,500 234
510 NAZE × Syozo TANIGUCHI YORU 149,500 1,015
511 FUKAMI Eri Life to connect 218,500 1,483
512 YAMADA Miyu Coffee time 103,500 703
513 YAMANOUCHI Yosuke Untitled 0 0
514 YAMANOUCHI Yosuke Capture A 28,750 195
515 SUZUKI Hidetaka Expose 0 0
516 GOTO Yumeno JUDGEMENT 230,000 1,561
517 NASU Sawako Landscape 57,500 390
518 NASU Sawako Cloud Ⅱ 74,750 507
519 SAIJO Akane Sleeping Away From Home 609,500 4,138
520 NAGATA Saori Flood of Light, Tail of God 253,000 1,718
521 three 133.5g SD Gundam 17,250 117
522 three 134.6g ONE PIECE 28,750 195
523 YABUNO Kensei Work 149,500 1,015
524 UNNO Rintaro Angel 11,500 78
525 Jack KABANGU Sommerfugl 724,500 4,919
526 Matt GONDEK SlamDunk 575,000 3,904
527 Ricardo GONZALEZ Love of mine 253,000 1,718
528 Mr Doodle Untitled 172,500 1,171
529 Mr Doodle Untitled 92,000 625
530 Mr Doodle Untitled 460,000 3,123
531 Atomik Work 17,250 117
532 Cali THORNHILL DEWITT WORLD MUSIC 40,250 273
533 Stash Work 0 0
534 Kostas SEREMETIS Untitled 0 0
535 Bianca CASADY Work 23,000 156
536 Bianca CASADY Work 57,500 390
537 Alex McADOO Work 0 0
538 Hilmi JOHANDI To Wish You Were Here 414,000 2,811
539 Kendell GEERS Age of Iron LX 0 0
540 Kendell GEERS Age of Iron LVI 0 0
541 Caragh THURING Bus Stop 483,000 3,279
542 Paul DAVIS Girl with Red Hair 97,750 664


